
Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 10:30 1.SINIF UYGARLIK TARİHİ AMFİ 6 -307-308
07.01.2020 16:00 1.SINIF TÜRK DİLİ1 302-303-304
08.01.2020 14:30 1.SINIF GENEL İŞLETME 302-303-304
10.01.2020 16:00 1.SINIF TEMEL BİLGİ TEKNOLOJİ.KUL. 108-109
13.01.2020 16:00 1.SINIF YABANCI DİL1 104-105-106
14.01.2020 10:30 1.SINIF İŞLETME MATEMATİĞİ1 AMFİ 6 -306-307-308
15.01.2020 09:00 1.SINIF İKTİSADA GİRİŞ1 103-104-105-106-107
16.01.2020 13:00 1.SINIF FİNANSAL MUHASEBE1 302-303-304-305

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 16:00 2.SINIF A.İ.İ.T.1 102-103
07.01.2020 09:00 2.SINIF YABANCI DİL 3 302-303
08.01.2020 09:00 2.SINIF İSTATİSTİK1 102-103-104
10.01.2020 09:00 2.SINIF MİKRO İKTİSAT 302-303-304
13.01.2020 13:00 2.SINIF BORÇLAR HUKUKU 102-103-104
14.01.2020 13:00 2.SINIF ENVANTER BİLANÇO 302-303-304-305-306
16.01.2020 14:30 2.SINIF PAZARLAMA İLKELERİ 306-307
17.01.2020 09:00 2.SINIF YÖNETİM ORGANİZASYON 102-103-104

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 13:00 3.SINIF YÖN EYLEM ARAŞTIRMASI1 102-103
07.01.2020 10:30 3.SINIF PAZARLAMA ARAŞTIRMASI 302-303
08.01.2020 13:00 3.SINIF ÖRGÜTSEL DAVRANIŞ 306
10.01.2020 10:30 3.SINIF MALİYET MUHASEBESİ1 304-305-306
13.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF BANKACILIK VE FİNANS KURUMLARI 304
14.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF GİRİŞİMCİLİK YÖNETİMİ 304
15.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF TOPLAM KALİTE YÖN. 305
15.01.2020 16:00 3.SINIF GENEL İŞLETME 304
17.01.2020 10:30 3.SINIF FİNANSAL YÖNETİM1 302-303

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 14:30 4.SINIF PROJE YÖNETİMİ 102
07.01.2020 13:00 4.SINIF SERMAYE PİY. VE PORTFÖY. YÖN. 102-103-104
09.01.2020 13:00 4.SINIF TEDARİK ZİNCİRİ VE LOJ.YÖNETİM 302
13.01.2020 09:00 4.SINIF MALİ TABLOLAR ANALİZİ 102-103
14.01.2020 09:00 4.SINIF STRATEJİK YÖNETİM 302-303
16.01.2020 09:00 4.SINIF İŞ VE SOSYAL VE GÜVEN. HUKUKU 306-307
17.01.2020 14:30 4.SINIF BİLGİSAYARLI MUHASEBE1 306-307
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Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 13:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) YÖN EYLEM ARAŞTIRMASI1 104-105
07.01.2020 10:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) PAZARLAMA ARAŞTIRMASI 304-305
08.01.2020 13:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ÖRGÜTSEL DAVRANIŞ 307
10.01.2020 10:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MALİYET MUHASEBESİ1 302-303
13.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) BANKACILIK VE FİNANS KURUMLARI 305
14.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) GİRİŞİMCİLİK YÖNETİMİ 305
15.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TOPLAM KALİTE YÖN. 306
15.01.2020 16:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) GENEL İŞLETME 305
17.01.2020 10:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) FİNANSAL YÖNETİM1 304-305-306

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 14:30 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) PROJE YÖNETİMİ 103
07.01.2020 13:00 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) SERMAYE PİY. VE PORTFÖY. YÖN. 105-106
09.01.2020 13:00 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TEDARİK ZİNCİRİ VE LOJ.YÖNETİM 303-304
13.01.2020 09:00 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MALİ TABLOLAR ANALİZİ 104-105
14.01.2020 09:00 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) STRATEJİK YÖNETİM 304-305
16.01.2020 09:00 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) İŞ VE SOSYAL VE GÜVEN. HUKUKU 308-309
17.01.2020 14:30 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) BİLGİSAYARLI MUHASEBE1 308
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